
Cttp of gfatfonia
253 Main Street

Ansonia, Connecticut 06401

July 1,2014

Agenda

Time: 6:00 p.m. Ansonia City Hall

Regular Meeting:

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Roll Call

Pledge of Allegiance
Director's Reports

1. Football

2. Soccer

3. Baseball & Softball

4. Basketball (Boys & Girls)
Public Session

Reports:
A. Alison Rublcmann, ANC Dir.
B. Jeff Coppola, Recreation Director
C. Committee Reports
Approval of Minutes
Approval of Bills
Correspondence
Any other business to come before the Commission
Executive Session (if needed)
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ANSONIA RECREATION COMMISSION

Respectfully submitted,

J/-Ly~pfi Flaherty tf
Secretary

Notice to the Public

To insure ADA Compliance Requirements Call 203-736-5900 at
Least 48 hours prior to the meeting


